DFCC Salary Plus-Terms and Conditions 

1. I agree to remit a minimum net salary (basic salary + fixed allowances) of ranging from Rs. 25,000.00 

(rupees twenty-five thousand) to Rs. 49,999.00 (rupees forty-nine thousand nine hundred and ninety-

nine) through current or savings account maintained with DFCC Bank PLC (“Bank”) every month to be 

eligible for the services, privileges, and benefits associated with the DFCC Salary Plus proposition. 

2. In the event I fail to remit the said minimum monthly salary as per above section 1 for three (3)